September 2011Technical Data TD02601015E
IQ 100 Series Electronic Power Meters
General Description
The IQ 100 meter family provides capabilities you
would not normally expect in affordable, compact
meters, such as fast sampling rate and accurate
metering for a full range of power attributes.
Providing the first line of defense against costly

All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
Ordering Information
Table 3.  IQ 100 Meter Catalog Numbering System
Description Catalog Number
Panel Mounting Adapter for retrofitting an IQ 100 to an IQ Analyzer/IQ DP-4000/IQ Data Cutout IQ250-PMAK
Table 4.  IQ 100 Meter Accessories
IQ   150   M   A   6   5   1   1
Model Series
130 = Volts/Amps
140 = Power
150 = Energy
Meter Type
M = Meter (with integral display)
T = Transducer Only (no display)
Frequency
5 = 50 Hz System
6 = 60 Hz System
Current Input
1 = 1 Amp Secondary
5 = 5 Amp Secondary
Power Supply
1 = 90–265 Vac/dc
4 = 24–48 Vdc
Communication
0 = None
1 = Modbus and KYZ Output (RS485)
2 = Modbus TCP and KYZ Output
      (RJ45)